SAI-LIGHTING.CO,.LTDSAI-LIGHTING.CO,.LTDSAI-LIGHTING.CO,.LTD
LHB05  40W-300W
200LM/W LED Linear High Bay
SAI-LIGHTING.CO.,LTD
2 of 5
SAI-LIGHTING.CO.,LTD

LED driver
Lens screws
PCB screws
Side cover screws
Bracket
Side cover
Waterproof plug
Waterproof plug
Bracket screws
SAI-LIGHTING.CO.,LTD
4 of 5
SAI-LIGHTING.CO.,LTDLHB05 40W-300W
Packing
Dimensions
SA-LHBA00-40Y-XXXX-A 40W L372.4xW142.8xH123.4 2.2KGL385xW170xH150
Model No. Power Size(mm) Carton Size(mm) G.W/1PCS±0.2KG
SA-LHBA00-50Y-XXXX-A 50W L372.4xW142.8xH123.4 2.2KGL385xW170xH150
SA-LHBA00-60Y-XXXX-A 60W L372.4xW142.8xH123.4 2.2KGL385xW170xH150
SA-LHBA00-80Y-XXXX-A 80W L674.4xW142.8xH123.4 3.4KGL690xW170xH150
SA-LHBA00-100Y-XXXX-A 100W L674.4xW142.8xH123.4 3.4KGL690xW170xH150
SA-LHBA00-120Y-XXXX-A 120W L674.4xW142.8xH123.4 3.4KGL690xW170xH150
SA-LHBA00-150Y-XXXX-A 150W L976.4xW142.8xH123.4 4.5KGL990xW170xH150
SA-LHBA00-180Y-XXXX-A 180W L976.4xW142.8xH123.4 4.5KGL990xW170xH150
SA-LHBA00-200Y-XXXX-A 200W L1278.4xW142.8xH123.4 5.8KGL1290xW170xH150
SA-LHBA00-240Y-XXXX-A 240W L1278.4xW142.8xH123.4 5.8KGL1290xW170xH150
40-60W 80-120W
150-180W
200-240W
310.4

914.4
142.8
123.4
41
13.5
1278.4
1216.4
123.4
142.8
13.5
41
1580.4
1518.4
250-300W
13.5
SA-LHBA00-250Y-XXXX-A 250W L1580.4xW142.8xH123.4 7.2KGL1590xW170xH150
SA-LHBA00-300Y-XXXX-A 300W L1580.4xW142.8xH123.4 7.2KGL1590xW170xH150
SAI-LIGHTING.CO.,LTD
5 of 5
SAI-LIGHTING.CO.,LTDLHB05 40W-300W